
No.F.1(285)/STAT/ESTT/l l/P-l 

Government of Tripura 


Directorate of Economics & Statistics 


Dated, Agartala, the l~ j7....- I 20 19 

TENDER NOTICE 

Sealed tender are invited from the interested buyers for sale of the following 
l(one) J ight Govt. vehicle bearing NO-TRG-339. 

Si.No Types of vehicle Model Reg. No 
vehicle 

of Reserve value 

1. Jeep CJ-500 
WD 

D/4, TRG-339 Rs. 25 ,000/

Terms & Conditions 

1. 	 Tenders in sealed cover should be addressed to Director, Directorate of Economics & 

Statistics, Govt. of Tripura, Shankar Chowmohani, Agarta la. The sealed cover should 

be marked as ' Tender for purchase of vehicle No-TRG-339". The last date of 

receiving tender through registered post/speed post/courier serv ice by hand etc is on 

22/02/2019 upto 4 PM in this Directorate and beyond the last date, no tender will be 

received . 

2. 	 Tender should be accompanied with refundable earnest money worth Rs.2000/

(Rupees two thousand) only for the said vehicle in the shape of Bank drafts/Bankers 

cheque of any Nationalised Bank in favour of the Director, of Economics & 

Statistics, Govt. of Tripura, Shankar Chowmohani , Agartala. Tender without the 

requisite deposit will not be accepted. 

3. 	 All Tenders should be sent by registered post/ speed post/courier post and tender 

with all documents will be received up to 4:00 PM on 22/02/2019. The tender wil l be 

opened on the same day by 4.30 PM If possible, in presence of the tenderers or their 

authorized representatives for which they may remain present. No tender will be 

entertained after expiry of the schedule time. 

4. 	 The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all other tenders including the 

highest one without assigning any reasons thereof. 



5. 	 The successful tenderer w ill be required to make full payment of the accepted offered 

amount within 7 (seven) days after opening the tender to the D.D.O of this 

D irectorate, faili ng which the offer/acceptance will become automatically cancelled 

and the earnest money to be deposited shall stand forfeited by the Government. 

6 . 	 Tenders once dropped wi ll be considered final. No 

cancellation/modification/surrender of tender thereof will be entertained after it is 

dropped . If any tenderer does not abide by the terms & conditions , his earnest money 

wi ll be forfeited to the Government. 

7. 	 The tender is also uploaded on the Departmental webs ite ww\v.destripur~.nic . in/ 

WW\v.ecostat.tripura.gov.in I tripura . ~wv .in as well as it w ill be published in 3 leading 

local daily newspapers for wide publicity. 

~i1'1 
(Pratap Chakma, IAS) 

Director 



No.F. l (285)/STAT/ESTT/l l/P-l 

Government of Tri pura 


Directorate of Eco nomics & Statist ics 


Dated, Agartala, the l~ \1..- I 2019 

Auction Notice 

• The following vehicle belonging to the Directorate of Economics & Statistics, 

Govt. of Tripura is available for auction on as it is where basis . Interested parties may 

quote their offers in sealed . covers for the said vehicle addressed to the Director, 

Directorate of Economics and Statistics, Sankar Chowmohani , Agartala, Tripura-West, 

Pin-799001 , on all working days up to 28-02-2019 mentioning bid securely. 

Sl.N 
0 

Vehicl 
e No 

Make & Model Amount of bid sec. 

I. TRG
339 

CJ-500 D/4 
WD 

Rs.25,000/ Amount to be drawn 
favour of Demand cit"' 

Ill 

aft 
10 
of 
& 

may be drawn in F 
Director, Directorate 
Economics 
Statistics. 

2. Last date of receipt of quotation/tender is 28-02-2019 up to 4 PM. The vehicle 

can be inspected at the given address from 18-02-2019 to 28-02-2019 during working 

hours from 10.00 A.M to 5.00 P.M. 

The detailed tender notice with terms and conditions is available in the following 

websites. 

1) www.ecostat.tripura.gov.in. 

2) www.destripura .nic.in. ~(,,,['~ 
(Pratap Chakma, IAS) 

Director 




